RESULTS OF HUDSON-MOHAWK ROAD RUNNERS*
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Seniors
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MEN
15.3 100M
12.4 400M
23.9 800M
51.4 1 MILE RUN
2:12.9 SHOT PUT
4:38.1 DISCUS
11:05.1 DISCUS
45711"
116°7"
13.2 100M
26.4 1 MILE RUN
54.0 2 MILE RUN
2:31.9
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2:46.8
6:46.2
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176710"
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32.1
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WOMEN
18.3 100M
13.8 200M
27.7 1 MILE RUN
63.1
2:24.1
5:08.5
12:34.4
344"
98" 7"
3:40.8 1 MILE RUN
7:16.5
11:31.7

CLUB TUESDAY NITE TRACK MEET #5 - JULY
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